KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2010-5778
2010-5777
2010-5776
2010-5775
2010-5774
2010-5773
2010-5772
2010-5771
2010-5770
2010-5769
2010-5768
2010-5767
2010-5766
2010-5765
2010-5764
2010-5763
2010-5762
2010-5761
2010-5760
2010-5759
2010-5758
2010-5757
2010-5756
2010-5755
2010-5754
2010-5753
2010-5752
2010-5751
2010-5750
2010-5749
2010-5748
2010-5747
2010-5746
2010-5745
2010-5744
2010-5743
2010-5742
2010-5741
2010-5740
2010-5739
2010-5738
2010-5737
2010-5736
2010-5735
2010-5734
2010-5733
2010-5732
2010-5731

Date/DOB Time

Officer

04/28/10 23:3123:31:15
04/28/10 23:0123:01:02
04/28/10 22:3322:33:33
04/28/10 22:2822:28:09
04/28/10 22:1322:13:27
04/28/10 21:2921:29:09
04/28/10 21:2621:26:31
04/28/10 21:0921:09:39
04/28/10 20:4420:44:08
04/28/10 20:2320:23:20
04/28/10 20:1820:18:36
04/28/10 20:1620:16:43
04/28/10 20:1220:12:10
04/28/10 20:0320:03:59
04/28/10 19:4219:42:07
04/28/10 19:0719:07:51
04/28/10 19:0119:01:12
04/28/10 18:2318:23:30
04/28/10 18:2218:22:01
04/28/10 17:4717:47:58
04/28/10 17:2817:28:33
04/28/10 17:2417:24:51
04/28/10 17:2017:20:03
04/28/10 17:1817:18:09
04/28/10 17:0317:03:12
04/28/10 17:0117:01:19
04/28/10 16:3616:36:38
04/28/10 16:2216:22:04
04/28/10 16:1216:12:46
04/28/10 16:0316:03:41
04/28/10 15:5615:56:25
04/28/10 15:3315:33:52
04/28/10 15:3215:32:32
04/28/10 15:1915:19:19
04/28/10 15:0515:05:31
04/28/10 14:5814:58:28
04/28/10 14:5414:54:41
04/28/10 14:3314:33:11
04/28/10 14:2614:26:05
04/28/10 14:1314:13:51
04/28/10 14:0814:08:22
04/28/10 13:0013:00:42
04/28/10 12:2412:24:56
04/28/10 11:5611:56:33
04/28/10 11:3811:38:02
04/28/10 10:3010:30:33
04/28/10 11:2611:26:05
04/28/10 11:0211:02:50

MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
SGT138
SGT138
MWINNE
MWINNE
SGT138
MWINNE
SGT138
SGT138
MWINNE
SGT138
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
SGT138
MWINNE
MWINNE
SGT138
SGT138
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

D146

49

49

Location/Address

200 TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
DOMINQO'S PIZZA

GREEN STREET @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTON
11 BROWNING TERRACE, KINGSTON

95 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON
HOLIDAY INN

126 HURLEY AVENUE, KINGSTON

TIME WARNER

STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
22 MADDEN STREET, KINGSTON
BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL

38 GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON PLAZA

JOHN STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON ADULT RESIDENCE

230 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON RECYCLING CENTER
RUSSELL STREET, KINGSTON

SCORE

107 FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON

184 HURLEY AVENUE, KINGSTON
BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
MAC GYM

FRANKLIN STREET @ OAK STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
STERLING STREET, KINGSTON

PEARL STREET @ FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
138 CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
HURLEY AVENUE @ QUARRY STREET, KINGSTON
SAFECO ALARM SYSTEM INC

34 BREWSTER STREET, KINGSTON

57 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

WALL STREET, KINGSTON

690 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

WILTWYCK GARDENS

GOVERNOR CLINTON APARTMENTS
210 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

28 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

128 SOUTH MANOR AVENUE, KINGSTON
PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
ALBANY AVE @ BRUYN AVE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

Page 1

Signal/Individual

PATROL REQUEST 12
INFORMATION ONLY 04
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
LARCENY 44
DISTURBANCE 02
REPOSSESSION 93
WARRANT CHECK 81
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
CHECK WELFARE 111
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
DISPUTE 27D

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

CHECK WELFARE 111
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
WARRANT ARREST 81A
HARASSMENT 27
HARASSMENT 27
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
CHECK WELFARE 111
INFORMATION ONLY 04

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

INFORMATION ONLY 04
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
INFORMATION ONLY 04
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
PATROL REQUEST 12
ESCORT 14
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PARKING PROBLEM 87
LARCENY 44
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
DISPUTE 27D

PATROL REQUEST 12
SICK REPORT 118
INFORMATION ONLY 04
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
PATROL REQUEST 12
PATROL REQUEST 12
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
PATROL REQUEST 12
ROBBERY 46
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
WARRANT ARREST 81A

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2010-5730
2010-5729
2010-5728
2010-5727
2010-5726
2010-5725
2010-5724
2010-5723
2010-5722
2010-5721
2010-5720
2010-5719
2010-5718
2010-5717
2010-5716
2010-5715
2010-5714

Date/DOB Time

Officer

04/28/10 10:4210:42:07
04/28/10 10:3110:31:38
04/28/10 10:2110:21:07
04/28/10 10:1910:19:16
04/28/10 10:1710:17:04
04/28/10 09:2709:27:02
04/28/10 09:2209:22:14
04/28/10 09:1609:16:27
04/28/10 09:0009:00:20
04/28/10 08:3508:35:35
04/28/10 08:2208:22:37
04/28/10 07:5707:57:52
04/28/10 01:2701:27:32
04/28/10 01:0501:05:06
04/28/10 00:1600:16:48
04/28/10 00:1100:11:34
04/28/10 00:0800:08:06

49
49
LTDG
49
49
49
49
LTDG
49
49
49
49
38
38
38
38
38

Location/Address
PROSPECT STREET @ ST. JAMES STREET, KING...

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

35 WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON

HASBROUCK PARK

ROBERTI'S MOTOR CARS-(NO LONGER IN BUSIN...

103 ST. JAMES ST, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOUSING GARAGE

51 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON
SACCOMAN LANE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTREPOSE AVENUE @ WEST CHESTNUT STREET..
EAST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON
STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS

28 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

LINDSLEY AVENUE @ DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGS...

BROADMOR APARTMENTS

Page 2

Signal/Individual
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

ASSAULT 67

PARKING PROBLEM 87
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
PATROL REQUEST 12
WARRANT CHECK 81

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

VANDALISM 62

PARKING PROBLEM 87
SICK REPORT 118
INFORMATION ONLY 04
PATROL REQUEST 12

M/V COMPLAINT 39
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

Disposition

I CC«T

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 65



